
Competitor Number - Riders Name - Horses Name Jumping Time Total Placing Points

629 - Charlotte Ward - Lucy Lion Heart 0 0.1 0.1 1 15

601 - Rachel Andrews - William 0 0.5 0.5 2 14

1189 - Amelia Anderson - Hidden Talent 0 0.7 0.7 3 13

1200 - Lizzy Jackson  - Cazi 0 1.0 1.0 4 12

1196 - Becky Bosworth  - Leo 0 1.6 1.6 5 11

754 - Esme Kaiser - Ontarion Gold 0 1.6 1.6 5 11

1199 - Orlagh Toner - Sheena Shadow 0 2.2 2.2 9

749 - Sarah Caplan  - Miranda 0 2.7 2.7 8

633 - Lucy Dodd - Colin 0 2.9 2.9 7

636 - Jessica Wilson - Gibroy Fred 0 3.2 3.2 6

697 - Elodie Barrett - Cracker 4 0.1 4.1 5

787 - Ellie Jones  - Casanova 0 4.2 4.2 4

1195 - Emily Pritchard  - Mickey 0 4.6 4.6 3

1193 - Louise Wilmot - Caesar's Delight 0 5.2 5.2 2

630 - Hayley Bloxam - Caballo Hermoso 0 6.8 6.8 1

759 - Sarah Challender - Diamond Rockstar 0 7.5 7.5

1191 - Shirley Wigley - Jess 0 7.7 7.7

1194 - Gwyn Bartley Forsyth  - Tinker 0 7.8 7.8

1198 - Caroline Woods  - Va Va Voom 0 8.9 8.9

769 - Dave Barrell  - Jalapeno 4 5.1 9.1

772 - Lisa Simpson  - Blueford Big River 4 5.7 9.7

792 - Sarah Jane Hobbs - Charlie 0 11.0 11.0

1190 - Archie Lynch  - Blondie 0 13.0 13.0

1187 - Kiera Fell - Sadlers Melody 0 15.0 15.0

1197 - Kiera Booth  - Blue 0 18.3 18.3

1186 - Lisa Harrison-Smith - Secret Oscar 4 23.9 27.9

1192 - Darren Hegan - Midnight Oil 0 29.6 29.6

631 - Amelia Clemence - Carriagbawn Prince 0 34.6 34.6

632 - Abby Jones  - Clover E E Eliminated

1180 - Amelia White  - Cassie E E Eliminated

1184 - Heather Sutton - Glen Active E E Eliminated

1188 - Abigail Edwards - Gentle Eagles Molly E E Eliminated

732 - Gillian Mcgough - Sakima E E Eliminated

619 - Lucy Croucher - Mambo N/S N/S N/S

621 - Robyn Gray  - Kit N/S N/S N/S

624 - Gabbie Law - Archie N/S N/S N/S
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Class: 80cm kindly sponsored by White Hill Stud 



Competitor Number - Riders Name - Horses Name
Jumping 

Penalties

Time 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties
Placing Points

848 - Emma Jones  - Coolarne Echo 0 0.1 0.1 1 15

821 - Ella Booth  - Molly 0 0.5 0.5 2 14

1200 - Lizzy Jackson  - Cazi 0 0.6 0.6 3 13

1198 - Caroline Woods  - Va Va Voom 0 0.8 0.8 4 12

745 - Rachel Basnett - Edge of Glory 0 1.3 1.3 5 11

839 - Gabi Baxter - Billy Castillo 0 1.4 1.4 6 10

794 - Ella Booth  - Bug 0 1.8 1.8 9

836 - Becky Bosworth  - Bohemian Boy 0 2.1 2.1 8

742 - Jasmine Steel  - Fantastic Ffion 0 2.1 2.1 8

722 - Cerys Macaulay  - Makers Fair Warrior 0 2.3 2.3 6

687 - Charlotte Davies - Comanche V 0 2.4 2.4 5

601 - Rachel Andrews - William 0 2.6 2.6 4

718 - Sarah Caplan  - Bella 0 3.0 3.0 3

263 - Kate Collier  - Val 0 3.1 3.1 2

844 - Tracey Holdcroft - Irish 0 3.1 3.1 2

799 - Sarah Kranz - Pictus Durian 4 0.3 4.3

787 - Ellie Jones  - Casanova 0 4.4 4.4

759 - Sarah Challender - Diamond Rockstar 4 0.5 4.6

812 - Millie Howarth  - Freddie 0 4.8 4.8

772 - Lisa Simpson  - Blueford Big River 0 4.9 4.9

795 - Colette Tamblyn  - Ardfield Master 0 5.9 5.9

798 - Catherine Pritchard  - Sky 0 5.9 5.9

846 - Stephanie Clarke  - Fionn 0 6.1 6.1

850 - Jennifer Pye  - Xavier du Rouet 4 2.2 6.2

617 - Phoebe Cashmore - Nights on Broadway 4 2.7 6.7

801 - Immy Kennedy - Gwyndyucha KoKo 0 7.0 7.0

743 - Sarah Healing  - Shamrock Lady 0 7.0 7.0

692 - Verena Lauer - Haughton Afrikan 4 3.6 7.6

693 - Sam Sant  - The Rebel Hunter 4 4.0 8.0

1199 - Orlagh Toner - Sheena Shadow 4 4.4 8.4

249 - Steph Farrar - Sebastian 4 4.5 8.5

603 - Elaine Curran  - Look No More 4 4.9 8.9

796 - Dionne Fowler - Sprout 0 9.5 9.5

797 - Kiera Booth  - Romeo 0 10.0 10.0

814 - Libby Dodes  - Newcopse Apollo 4 6.2 10.2

744 - Hannah Mulliner  - Katie 0 10.6 10.6

229 - Carrie Skelton  - Herbie 4 7.2 11.2

1185 - Charlie Barrett - May Day 4 8.7 12.7

Class: 90cm kindly sponsored by Saddles Direct 



849 - Zoe Owen  - Blue 4 9.1 13.1

792 - Sarah Jane Hobbs - Charlie 4 9.8 13.8

460 - Megan Rudge  - Charlie 0 19.6 19.6

847 - Vicki Pye  - Roo 8 11.9 19.9

800 - Ellie Studley - Fethard Boy 0 29.0 29.0

769 - Dave Barrell  - Jalapeno E 36.7 Eliminated

695 - Sam Ratcliffe - Lovely E 73.2 Eliminated

793 - Becky Bosworth  - The Poodle Faker E E Eliminated

754 - Esme Kaiser - Ontarion Gold E E Eliminated

845 - Abi Connor  - Jeeves E E Eliminated

720 - Jessica Proudman  - Bally Rickard Beauty E E Eliminated

748 - Isabelle Meddings - Bamberli N/S E N/S

540 - Patricia Moore  - Southern Comfort N/S E N/S

257 - Rebecca Parry  - Miss Pimms 0 N/S 0.0

609 - Camilla Martin  - Knockans Tom 0 N/S 0.0

Results continued… 

90cm class kindly sponsored by Saddles Direct 



Competitor Number - Riders Name - Horses Name
Jumping 

Penalties

Time 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties
Placing Points

649 - Lucy Dennis - Landsbrook Magic Man 0 0.4 0.4 1 15

690 - Georgia Drummond  - Lester Lady 0 1.5 1.5 2 14

814 - Libby Dodes  - Newcopse Apollo 0 1.6 1.6 3 13

250 - Anna Walsh  - Molly Mcllhenny 0 1.7 1.7 4 12

648 - Kelly Cain  - Celtic Silver Dream 0 2.7 2.7 5 11

741 - Lisa Durant  - Siroko M 0 2.7 2.7 5 11

650 - Becky King  - Oscar 0 3.0 3.0 9

740 - Claire West  - Rose 0 5.2 5.2 8

687 - Charlotte Davies - Comanche V 4 2.0 6.0 7

694 - Jessica Wilson  - Lettermuckoo Prince 4 2.5 6.5 6

689 - Sarah Hughes - Secret Parcel 4 2.6 6.6 5

476 - Mia Ketcher  - Camlough Six Nations 0 7.0 7.0 4

540 - Patricia Moore  - Southern Comfort 0 8.4 8.4 3

693 - Sam Sant  - The Rebel Hunter 4 5.8 9.8 2

745 - Rachel Basnett - Edge of Glory 4 8.4 12.4 1

722 - Cerys Macaulay  - Makers Fair Warrior E E Eliminated

240 - Rick Pearson  - Fyneballychancer E E Eliminated

273 - Katy Rothwell  - Captivate N/S N/S N/S

746 - Sara Hunter - Mohurry Ger R R R

Class: 100cm kindly sponsored by Protect My Income.com



Competitor Number - Riders Name - Horses Name
Jumping 

Penalties

Time 

Penalties

Total 

Penalties
Placing Points

696 - James Dawson  - Dark Oak 0 1.0 1.0 1 15

649 - Lucy Dennis - Landsbrook Magic Man 4 0.3 4.4 2 14

690 - Georgia Drummond  - Lester Lady 4 1.3 5.3 3 13

476 - Mia Ketcher  - Camlough Six Nations 4 3.0 7.0 4 12

648 - Kelly Cain  - Celtic Silver Dream 8 4.4 12.4 5 11

650 - Becky King  - Oscar 8 5.9 13.9 6 10

740 - Claire West  - Rose 4 41.3 45.3 9

273 - Katy Rothwell  - Captivate N/S E Eliminated

741 - Lisa Durant  - Siroko M E E Eliminated

691 - Jodie Simmonds  - Bounce E E Eliminated

750 - Georgia Dixon  - Fiderpoppy W/D E Eliminated

Class: Novice Kindly Sponsored by Fit2Ride 


